Common NAICS Codes

Academies, college or university

Automobile dealers, new only
or new and used

Churches

Community colleges

Elementary and secondary schools
Fast-food restaurants

Full service restaurants

Gasoline stations with
convenience stores

General medical and surgical hospitals

Golf and country clubs
Heating oil dealers, direct selling
Home centers, building materials

Homeowners' associations,
condominium

Hotels/Motels
Ice skating rinks

Liquefied petroleum gas (LPG)
dealers, direct selling

Marinas

Museums

Nursing homes

Sewage treatment plants or facilities
Supermarkets

Superstores
(i.e., food and general merchandise)

Water treatment plants

611310

441110

813110

611210

611110

722211

722110

447110

622110

713910

454311

444110

813990

721110

713940

454312

713930

712110

623110

221320

445110

452910

221310

(Encl. 4)



